
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

No. 

11 

25 

81 

306 

31 

326 

0 

Name 

Adam BLANEY 

Makayla HARTE 

Warren RUSSELL 

Conor O GRADY 

Jason PARK 

Charlie COSGROVE 

Lily Rose HUGHES 

Class 
Junior 

Junior 

Junior 

Junior 

Junior 

Junior 

Junior 

Laps 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

Diff 

6.722 

7.187 

7.703 

8.069 

8.219 

13.619 

Total Tm 

9:53.412 

10:00.134 

10:00.599 

10:01.115 

10:01.481 

10:01.631 

10:07.031 

Best Tm 

43.812 

43.682 

45.201 

45.501 

45.212 

44.453 

44.148 

Nat/State Sponsor 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

6.722 

Avg. Speed 

46.106 

Best Lap Tm 

43.682 

Best Speed 

78.293 

Best Lap by 

25 - Makayla HARTE 

Printed: 16/02/2025 15:05:37 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Athbot Karting Centre 

 Winter Champuionship Round 4 
X30 Junior 

Heat 1 

Race (8 Laps) started at 12:07:29 

Athboy Karting Centre 0.950 km 

16/02/2025 11:56 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

No. 

25 

12 

11 

81 

0 

31 

306 

Name 

Makayla HARTE 

Charlie COSGROVE 

Adam BLANEY 

Warren RUSSELL 

Lily Rose HUGHES 

Jason PARK 

Conor O GRADY 

Class 
Junior 

Junior 

Junior 

Junior 

Junior 

Junior 

Junior 

Laps 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

Diff 

0.175 

2.095 

2.424 

15.927 

17.596 

18.631 

Total Tm 

7:45.631 

7:45.806 

7:47.726 

7:48.055 

8:01.558 

8:03.227 

8:04.262 

Best Tm 

44.113 

43.746 

44.378 

44.713 

44.387 

45.028 

46.522 

Nat/State Sponsor 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

0.175 

Avg. Speed 

58.759 

Best Lap Tm 

43.746 

Best Speed 

78.179 

Best Lap by 

12 - Charlie COSGROVE 

Printed: 16/02/2025 15:06:17 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Athbot Karting Centre 

 Winter Champuionship Round 4 
X30 Junior 

Heat 2 

Race (8 Laps) started at 13:25:37 

Athboy Karting Centre 0.950 km 

16/02/2025 11:56 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

No. 

25 

81 

11 

31 

12 

0 

306 

Name 

Makayla HARTE 

Warren RUSSELL 

Adam BLANEY 

Jason PARK 

Charlie COSGROVE 

Lily Rose HUGHES 

Conor O GRADY 

Class 
Junior 

Junior 

Junior 

Junior 

Junior 

Junior 

Junior 

Laps 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

Diff 

6.449 

7.716 

9.661 

11.554 

11.632 

22.660 

Total Tm 

6:39.197 

6:45.646 

6:46.913 

6:48.858 

6:50.751 

6:50.829 

7:01.857 

Best Tm 

41.485 

42.152 

42.222 

42.209 

41.977 

41.911 

43.329 

Nat/State Sponsor 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

6.449 

Avg. Speed 

77.105 

Best Lap Tm 

41.485 

Best Speed 

82.439 

Best Lap by 

25 - Makayla HARTE 

Printed: 16/02/2025 15:07:10 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Athbot Karting Centre 

 Winter Champuionship Round 4 
X30 Junior 

Final 

Race (9 Laps) started at 14:39:46 

Athboy Karting Centre 0.950 km 

16/02/2025 11:56 
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