Winter Champuionship Round 4 S								Sorted on Laps		
X30 Junior					Athboy Karting Centre 0.950 km					
Heat 1				16/02/2025 11:56						
Race (	8 Lap	s) started at 12:07:2	29							
Pos	No.	Name	Class	Laps	Diff	Total Tm	Best Tm Nat/State	Sponsor		
1	11	Adam BLANEY	Junior	8		9:53.412	43.812			
2	25	Makayla HARTE	Junior	8	6.722	10:00.134	43.682			
3	81	Warren RUSSELL	Junior	8	7.187	10:00.599	45.201			
4	306	Conor O GRADY	Junior	8	7.703	10:01.115	45.501			
5	31	Jason PARK	Junior	8	8.069	10:01.481	45.212			
6	326	Charlie COSGROVE	Junior	8	8.219	10:01.631	44.453			
7	0	Lily Rose HUGHES	Junior	8	13.619	10:07.031	44.148			

Margin of Victory	Avg. Speed	Best Lap Tm	Best Speed	Best Lap by
6.722	46.106	43.682	78.293	25 - Makayla HARTE
Chief of Timing & Scorir	ıg			Orbits
Race Director				
				www.mylaps.com

Winter Champuionship Round 4								Sorted on Laps	
X30 Junior				Athboy Karting Centre 0.950 km					
Heat 2				16/02/2025 11:56					
Race (	8 Lap	s) started at 13:25:3	7						
Pos	No.	Name	Class	Laps	Diff	Total Tm	Best Tm Nat/State	Sponsor	
1	25	Makayla HARTE	Junior	8		7:45.631	44.113		
2	12	Charlie COSGROVE	Junior	8	0.175	7:45.806	43.746		
3	11	Adam BLANEY	Junior	8	2.095	7:47.726	44.378		
4	81	Warren RUSSELL	Junior	8	2.424	7:48.055	44.713		
5	0	Lily Rose HUGHES	Junior	8	15.927	8:01.558	44.387		
6	31	Jason PARK	Junior	8	17.596	8:03.227	45.028		
7	306	Conor O GRADY	Junior	8	18.631	8:04.262	46.522		

Margin of Victory	Avg. Speed	Best Lap Tm	Best Speed	Best Lap by	
0.175	58.759	43.746	78.179	12 - Charlie COSGROVE	
Chief of Timing & Scorir	ıg			Orbits	
Race Director					
				www.mylaps.com	

Winter Champuionship Round 4								Sorted on Laps		
X30 Junior					Athboy Karting Centre 0.950 km					
Final				16/02/2025 11:56						
Race (9 Laps) started at 14:39:46										
Pos	No.	Name	Class	Laps	Diff	Total Tm	Best Tm Nat/State	Sponsor		
1	25	Makayla HARTE	Junior	9		6:39.197	41.485			
2	81	Warren RUSSELL	Junior	9	6.449	6:45.646	42.152			
3	11	Adam BLANEY	Junior	9	7.716	6:46.913	42.222			
4	31	Jason PARK	Junior	9	9.661	6:48.858	42.209			
5	12	Charlie COSGROVE	Junior	9	11.554	6:50.751	41.977			
6	0	Lily Rose HUGHES	Junior	9	11.632	6:50.829	41.911			
7	306	Conor O GRADY	Junior	9	22.660	7:01.857	43.329			

Margin of Victory	Avg. Speed	Best Lap Tm	Best Speed	Best Lap by
6.449	77.105	41.485	82.439	25 - Makayla HARTE
Chief of Timing & Scorir	ıg			Orbits
Race Director				
				www.mylaps.com

Licensed to: Athbot Karting Centre